CATHAYS SURGERY

'NOTICE TO PATIENTS'

THE SURGERY WILL BE CLOSED FOR THE BANK HOLIDAY ON:

Monday 31st August 2020

CLOSED

- Urgent calls will be covered by the 'CAV 24/7' service
- Repeat prescriptions should be obtained from the practice the next day
- General health advice can be received from NHS Direct on 0845 46 47.

If you need to contact a doctor in an emergency, please ring:

0300 10 20 247